HYPERTECH DYNAMOMETER TEST RESULTS
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* Reads, Displays, and Clears Diagnostic Trouble Codes (DTC's)

» Adjustable Top Speed Limiter to Match Speed Rated Tires

* Adjustable Engine RPM Rev Limiter
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Tuning Features

Engine: 5.3L V8
Transmission: 4-Speed Auto
Test Date: 12/1/2000

Tire Size: Stock
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Gear Ratio: Stock
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Vehicle Tested: 2000 Chevrolet C1500

3000
+17 HP @ 5000 RPM

+9 HP @ 4500 RPM

Hypertech
Premium Fuel

HP
45
62
78

110

144

159

173

204

220

234

259

273

274

268

249

2500

Horsepower

2000-2001 GM C/K 1500 Truck/SUV - 5.3L V8 Vortec Engine
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Speedometer and Odometer Correction for Rear Axle Gear Ratios 2.73:1-4.56:1

Contains Two Performance Tunes for Regular or Premium Fuel
Speedometer and Odometer Correction for Tire Sizes for 24"-38"
Adjustable Transmission Shift Points and Shift Firmness

Tuning
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Hypertech Tuning
Premium Fuel
Hypertech Tuning
Regular Fuel
Factory Stock Tuning
3215 Appling Rd., Bartlett, TN 38133 www.Hypertech.com

(901) 382-8888
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